ISHIDA WM-A

Tray Press Unit

Part Number/Price

REF # PART #

1 Consult
2 Consult
3 Consult
4 172539
5 172540
6 189213
7 199177
8 52623

9 Consult
11 Consult
12 Consult
13 189214
14 189215
15 176919
16 176920
17 189216
18 189217
ASSY 172541

DESCRIPTION

Bracket, drive, tray press

Frame, tray press

Shaft, drive, tray press

Gear, flat, tray press
Gear, drive shaft
Collar, spacer

Motor assy, stepping, tray press, M174
Spring, pin, M3x12 mm zinc

L plate B, tray press

Bracket, roller, tray press

Link assy, tray press
Pin, roller, tray press
Pin, roller, tray press
Roller, tray press

Roller, large bushing, tray press orange foam

Sheet, tray press
Sheet, tray press
Tray press unit

ary SYNONYM

Y PG DR IS S, 1 IO NCY) PG DEING BEIN  NCY R NCY G DG DU DI

000-133-5562-26
000-135-0301-45
000-133-5563-39
000-135-7085-00
000-061-7367-04
000-001-2374-08
000-112-6606-06
000-003-3398-05
000-149-0416-01
000-135-0281-26
000-149-6829-09
000-135-0282-01
000-135-0283-14
000-090-0964-02
000-072-2154-15
000-135-0344-27
000-135-0343-23
000-150-3138-02
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PRICE

Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
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Ishida WM-AI

Tray Press Unit
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